Box 416
Wagner, SD 57380

A

ENTERPRISES

T8 TIME T'O BPLAY

605-384-5350

MISSOURI VALLEY 2024 2025

USE THESE STATS ON A PLAYERS 1ST NIGHT OF PLAY

All X01 games, sorted by Name:

Player Team PPD

Paige Albrecht I NICE ONES I 14.49 I
KAMERON ALLRED | pour pPATRIOTS | 16.42 |
TERRY ANDERSH : POUR HORSEMAN : 16.05 :
JAYDEN AUNGIE | THE BROKEN FLIGHTS | 223
SHASTA BAKLEY | THE BROKEN FLIGHTS | 16.52 |
BREE BEESON : ASH KICKERS : 16.02 :
KOLE BEESON | MEGA MOOSEKNUCKLERS | 16.87 |
WYATT BEESON | MEGA MOOSEKNUCKLERS | 19.21 |
PAXTON BOSKA : THE BALLZ AND CHAINZ : 17.92 :
Kari Brecke I ROOKED OUT OF A BULL I 13.92 I
AYDAN BRUGUIER | BAD coMPANY | 29.17 |
TONY BRUGUIER JR | Bap company I 2161
NICOLE BRUGUIER : NO SKILL JUST LUCK : 15.25 :
RICHARD BRUGUIER | BAD COMPANY | 18.18 |
TONY BRUGUIER SR | Bap company I 16.23 |
JAY CALABAZA : BIG KAHUNAS : 17.44 :
MARSHALL CIHAK | BAD KATZ | 33.61 |
PJ CIMPL | pante MAFIA I 20.26 |
BRENT COOKE JR : KNOT TONIGHT : 20.02 :
FAYE COREY | NO SKILL JUST LUCK | 14.89 |
STEVE COTTON | asH kIckERS I 16.74 1
LUCAS COURNOYER : KNOT TONIGHT : 20.7 :
RESAIAH COURNOYER | NO SKILL JUST LUCK | 15-88 |
RYAN COURNOYER | xnor TONIGHT I 25.990 |
JOEY COURNOYER Sr I BIG KAHUNAS I 24.78 I

| | |



STEPHANIE COURNOYER
BRIAN CUKA
JONATHAN CUKA
KERRY CUKA

CHRISTA DEJONG
DEAN DEJONG

LEVI DEJONG

JASON DEURMIER
KYLE DEURMIER
DOMINIQUE DIAZ
WYATT DUNCAN

DYSON EDDY

COLE FILLAUS

GARY FRANK

STACY FRANK

WESTON FRANK

RON FREDRICH
Michael Gastonguay
Austin Genzlinger
DEREK GRAY

DAVE GREGER

AARON HANSON
COURTNEY HANSON
GENE HARE JR
RUBYLIN HARRINGTON
PAUL HARRINGTON SR
CHRISTIAN HART
TREY HECKENLAIBLE
ZACH HEESCH

JEREMY HEJNA

BRYAN HETH

MICKY HOLLMANN
JEFF HONNER
BRANDON HUDSON
DOROTHY HUDSON
CHRIS HUDSON JR
KASSIE HUDSON
CHRIS HUDSON SR
MICHELLE IRVIN

KIM JOHNSON
LAWRENCE KIYUKAN JR

RICHARD KOKESH

THE SHENANIGATORS

NICE ONES

MEGA MOOSEKNUCKLERS

NICE ONES

POUR PATRIOTS

POUR PATRIOTS

THE BALLZ AND CHAINZ

BIG DOGS

BIG DOGS

OUTLAWZ

THE BALLZ AND CHAINZ

NO SKILL JUST LUCK

ONE MORE HIT MAN

BAD KATZ

POUR HORSEMAN

ONE MORE HIT MAN

ASH KICKERS

NICE ONES

KNOT TONIGHT

LETS GET WEIRD

DANTE MAFIA

DANTE MAFIA

HERE FOR BEER

NO SKILL JUST LUCK

NICE ONES

NICE ONES

LETS GET WEIRD

ASH KICKERS

ONE MORE HIT MAN

ONE MORE HIT MAN

OUTLAWZ

THE BROKEN FLIGHTS

ONE MORE HIT MAN

POUR PATRIOTS

POUR PATRIOTS

POUR PATRIOTS

POUR PATRIOTS

POUR PATRIOTS

THE SHENANIGATORS

THE SHENANIGATORS

HERE FOR BEER

ASH KICKERS

15.4
17.19
16.98
14.31
16.08
22.54
20.03

18.6
20.06
13.93
16.42
15.63
17.85
21.95
15.03
20.06
22.96
16.43
26.44
19.84
17.36
16.99

14.7
23.54
15.52
16.78
18.82
19.73
17.82
23.91
26.91
15.05
21.92
16.88
15.82

18.8

13.8
17.77
14.59
14.94
23.91
13.53



JAMES KOTAB
MIKO KOTAB
Tanner Kotab
DAVID KOUPAL
JENNA KRCIL
TRAVIS KRCIL
KIRSTIN KUCHTA
TIM LEINES

TODD LINK
DARIUS LOVELL
JUSTIN LUKKES
Nathan Mathis
RON MAZOUREK
CORY MYERS
AIMEE NAMMINGA
TRISTAN NAMMINGA
PRESTON NEAL
JANET NEDVED
LANDON NEDVED
MIKE NOVAK
Tanner Novak
CAYDENCE OLSON
MICHELLE OLSON
JANAE PATTERSON
GALEN PATTERSON Jr
KOREY PATTERSON
AARON PEKAS
CHAD PETERS
JACKIE PETERS
MATTHEW PETRIK
MARIE PICOTTE
JEROME POWERS
SHELDON POWERS
NINA REIFF
DERIK ROLSTON
TAYLOR ROTH
SANDRA SCHECKEL
LAINE SCHRYVERS
JIM SCHUURMANS
Tad Schuurmans
BILL SHIELDS

CHAD SIMANTEL

DANTE MAFIA

ASH KICKERS

THE BROKEN FLIGHTS

THE BROKEN FLIGHTS

THE BROKEN FLIGHTS

THE BROKEN FLIGHTS

ROOKED OUT OF A BULL

HERE FOR BEER

BIG DOGS

KHRONIC ALCOHOLICS

POUR HORSEMAN

MEGA MOOSEKNUCKLERS

BIG DOGS

BAD KATZ

THE BALLZ AND CHAINZ

THE BALLZ AND CHAINZ

BAD COMPANY

ROOKED OUT OF A BULL

MEGA MOOSEKNUCKLERS

ASH KICKERS

ASH KICKERS

KHRONIC ALCOHOLICS

ROOKED OUT OF A BULL

KHRONIC ALCOHOLICS

KHRONIC ALCOHOLICS

BIG KAHUNAS

BAD KATZ

DANTE MAFIA

ROOKED OUT OF A BULL

POUR HORSEMAN

THE SHENANIGATORS

MEGA MOOSEKNUCKLERS

OUTLAWZ

ROOKED OUT OF A BULL

ASH KICKERS

ROOKED OUT OF A BULL

MEGA MOOSEKNUCKLERS

POUR PATRIOTS

ONE MORE HIT MAN

ONE MORE HIT MAN

OUTLAWZ

THE BALLZ AND CHAINZ

17.47
17.29
20.67
15.14

17.2
17.49
15.43
19.57
22.95
15.08
20.41
17.84
22.02

19.2
18.97
18.36
20.05
16.49
18.21
15.07
15.78
16.65
13.55

17.1
21.37
29.46
20.23

22.6
15.61
21.89
14.53
21.91
23.65
16.76

25.6
15.54
16.44
23.91
21.13
16.32
28.57
20.97



ASHTON SIMANTEL DEJONG

JARED SOUKUP
LYNN SOUKUP

RYAN SOUKUP
BENNY SPARKS
GAYLE STARKEY
SAMMI SULLY
WILLOW TIGER
MATTHEW TJEERDSMA
DAVE TOLLIVER
WHITEY TOLLIVER
JIM TOUPAL

CHRIS TRAVERSIE SR
SIMON TWO BULLS
SHAQ TWO ELK
SCOTT ULMER
BRYCE VOIGT
JASON VON ESCHEN
LIZA WEDDELL
POKEY WEDDELL
TOBIE WELCH
FARRAH WESTERMAN
JED WHITTINGTON
Misty Wi Aceti
DAVE WOODS
CALVIN WRIGHT JR
MONA WRIGHT
CALVIN WRIGHT SR
JORDAN WUNDER
BRYCEN ZEPHIER
Burgess Zephier
HANK ZEPHIER
JEWEL ZEPHIER
JODY ZEPHIER

TODD ZEPHIER

© 2025 TouchTunes Music Company, LLC. All rights reserved. | Created by LeaguelLeader

THE BALLZ AND CHAINZ

HERE FOR BEER

BIG DOGS

HERE FOR BEER

BAD KATZ

POUR PATRIOTS

THE SHENANIGATORS

THE SHENANIGATORS

MEGA MOOSEKNUCKLERS

BIG DOGS

BIG DOGS

BAD KATZ

KNOT TONIGHT

LETS GET WEIRD

LETS GET WEIRD

ONE MORE HIT MAN

POUR HORSEMAN

BIG DOGS

THE SHENANIGATORS

THE SHENANIGATORS

BAD KATZ

THE SHENANIGATORS

POUR HORSEMAN

BAD COMPANY

BIG DOGS

BIG KAHUNAS

NO SKILL JUST LUCK

BIG KAHUNAS

HERE FOR BEER

KHRONIC ALCOHOLICS

DANTE MAFIA

OUTLAWZ

LETS GET WEIRD

KHRONIC ALCOHOLICS

LETS GET WEIRD

18.03
24.39
20.09
18.87
14.82

15.6
14.03
21.11
21.54
20.85
20.91
22.19

14.3
14.98
22.25
14.05
19.27
15.24
13.71
16.31
14.57

28.6
25.75
22.07
18.41

15.4
17.65
26.81
21.68
18.89
24.82
15.36
16.99
18.85



