



Box 416
Wagner, SD 57380

605-384-5350

MISSOURI VALLEY 2024 2025

USE THESE STATS ON A PLAYERS 1ST NIGHT OF PLAY

All X01 games, sorted by Name:

Player	Team	PPD
Paige Albrecht	NICE ONES	14.49
KAMERON ALLRED	POUR PATRIOTS	16.44
TERRY ANDERSH	POUR HORSEMAN	16.05
JAYDEN AUNGIE	THE BROKEN FLIGHTS	22.3
SHASTA BAKLEY	THE BROKEN FLIGHTS	16.52
BREE BEESON	ASH KICKERS	16.02
KOLE BEESON	MEGA MOOSEKNUCKLERS	16.87
WYATT BEESON	MEGA MOOSEKNUCKLERS	19.21
PAXTON BOSKA	THE BALLZ AND CHAINZ	17.92
Kari Brecke	ROOKED OUT OF A BULL	13.92
AYDAN BRUGUIER	BAD COMPANY	29.17
TONY BRUGUIER JR	BAD COMPANY	21.6
NICOLE BRUGUIER	NO SKILL JUST LUCK	15.25
RICHARD BRUGUIER	BAD COMPANY	18.18
TONY BRUGUIER SR	BAD COMPANY	16.23
JAY CALABAZA	BIG KAHUNAS	17.44
MARSHALL CIHAK	BAD KATZ	33.61
PJ CIMPL	DANTE MAFIA	20.26
BRENT COOKE JR	KNOT TONIGHT	20.02
FAYE COREY	NO SKILL JUST LUCK	14.89
STEVE COTTON	ASH KICKERS	16.74
LUCAS COURNOYER	KNOT TONIGHT	20.7
RESAIAH COURNOYER	NO SKILL JUST LUCK	15.88
RYAN COURNOYER	KNOT TONIGHT	25.99
JOEY COURNOYER Sr	BIG KAHUNAS	24.78

STEPHANIE COURNOYER	THE SHENANIGATORS	15.4
BRIAN CUKA	NICE ONES	17.19
JONATHAN CUKA	MEGA MOOSEKNUCKLERS	16.98
KERRY CUKA	NICE ONES	14.31
CHRISTA DEJONG	POUR PATRIOTS	16.08
DEAN DEJONG	POUR PATRIOTS	22.54
LEVI DEJONG	THE BALLZ AND CHAINZ	20.03
JASON DEURMIER	BIG DOGS	18.6
KYLE DEURMIER	BIG DOGS	20.06
DOMINIQUE DIAZ	OUTLAWZ	13.93
WYATT DUNCAN	THE BALLZ AND CHAINZ	16.42
DYSON EDDY	NO SKILL JUST LUCK	15.63
COLE FILLAUS	ONE MORE HIT MAN	17.85
GARY FRANK	BAD KATZ	21.95
STACY FRANK	POUR HORSEMAN	15.03
WESTON FRANK	ONE MORE HIT MAN	20.06
RON FREDRICH	ASH KICKERS	22.96
Michael Gastonguay	NICE ONES	16.43
Austin Genzlinger	KNOT TONIGHT	26.44
DEREK GRAY	LETS GET WEIRD	19.84
DAVE GREGER	DANTE MAFIA	17.36
AARON HANSON	DANTE MAFIA	16.99
COURTNEY HANSON	HERE FOR BEER	14.7
GENE HARE JR	NO SKILL JUST LUCK	23.54
RUBYLIN HARRINGTON	NICE ONES	15.52
PAUL HARRINGTON SR	NICE ONES	16.78
CHRISTIAN HART	LETS GET WEIRD	18.82
TREY HECKENLAIBLE	ASH KICKERS	19.73
ZACH HEESCH	ONE MORE HIT MAN	17.82
JEREMY HEJNA	ONE MORE HIT MAN	23.91
BRYAN HETH	OUTLAWZ	26.91
MICKY HOLLMANN	THE BROKEN FLIGHTS	15.05
JEFF HONNER	ONE MORE HIT MAN	21.92
BRANDON HUDSON	POUR PATRIOTS	16.88
DOROTHY HUDSON	POUR PATRIOTS	15.82
CHRIS HUDSON JR	POUR PATRIOTS	18.8
KASSIE HUDSON	POUR PATRIOTS	13.8
CHRIS HUDSON SR	POUR PATRIOTS	17.77
MICHELLE IRVIN	THE SHENANIGATORS	14.59
KIM JOHNSON	THE SHENANIGATORS	14.94
LAWRENCE KIYUKAN JR	HERE FOR BEER	23.91
RICHARD KOKESH	ASH KICKERS	13.53

JAMES KOTAB	DANTE MAFIA	17.47
MIKO KOTAB	ASH KICKERS	17.29
Tanner Kotab	THE BROKEN FLIGHTS	20.67
DAVID KOUPAL	THE BROKEN FLIGHTS	15.14
JENNA KRCIL	THE BROKEN FLIGHTS	17.2
TRAVIS KRCIL	THE BROKEN FLIGHTS	17.49
KIRSTIN KUCHTA	ROOKED OUT OF A BULL	15.43
TIM LEINES	HERE FOR BEER	19.57
TODD LINK	BIG DOGS	22.95
DARIUS LOVELL	KHRONIC ALCOHOLICS	15.08
JUSTIN LUKKES	POUR HORSEMAN	20.41
Nathan Mathis	MEGA MOOSEKNUCKLERS	17.84
RON MAZOUREK	BIG DOGS	22.02
CORY MYERS	BAD KATZ	19.2
AIMEE NAMMINGA	THE BALLZ AND CHAINZ	18.97
TRISTAN NAMMINGA	THE BALLZ AND CHAINZ	18.36
PRESTON NEAL	BAD COMPANY	20.05
JANET NEDVED	ROOKED OUT OF A BULL	16.49
LANDON NEDVED	MEGA MOOSEKNUCKLERS	18.21
MIKE NOVAK	ASH KICKERS	15.07
Tanner Novak	ASH KICKERS	15.78
CAYDENCE OLSON	KHRONIC ALCOHOLICS	16.65
MICHELLE OLSON	ROOKED OUT OF A BULL	13.55
JANAE PATTERSON	KHRONIC ALCOHOLICS	17.1
GALEN PATTERSON Jr	KHRONIC ALCOHOLICS	21.37
KOREY PATTERSON	BIG KAHUNAS	29.46
AARON PEKAS	BAD KATZ	20.23
CHAD PETERS	DANTE MAFIA	22.6
JACKIE PETERS	ROOKED OUT OF A BULL	15.61
MATTHEW PETRIK	POUR HORSEMAN	21.89
MARIE PICOTTE	THE SHENANIGATORS	14.53
JEROME POWERS	MEGA MOOSEKNUCKLERS	21.91
SHELDON POWERS	OUTLAWZ	23.65
NINA REIFF	ROOKED OUT OF A BULL	16.76
DERIK ROLSTON	ASH KICKERS	25.6
TAYLOR ROTH	ROOKED OUT OF A BULL	15.54
SANDRA SCHECKEL	MEGA MOOSEKNUCKLERS	16.44
LAINÉ SCHRYVERS	POUR PATRIOTS	23.91
JIM SCHUURMANS	ONE MORE HIT MAN	21.13
Tad Schuurmans	ONE MORE HIT MAN	16.32
BILL SHIELDS	OUTLAWZ	28.57
CHAD SIMANTEL	THE BALLZ AND CHAINZ	20.97

ASHTON SIMANTEL DEJONG	THE BALLZ AND CHAINZ	15.8
JARED SOUKUP	HERE FOR BEER	18.03
LYNN SOUKUP	BIG DOGS	24.39
RYAN SOUKUP	HERE FOR BEER	20.09
BENNY SPARKS	BAD KATZ	18.87
GAYLE STARKEY	POUR PATRIOTS	14.82
SAMMI SULLY	THE SHENANIGATORS	15.6
WILLOW TIGER	THE SHENANIGATORS	14.03
MATTHEW TJEERDSMA	MEGA MOOSEKNUCKLERS	21.11
DAVE TOLLIVER	BIG DOGS	21.54
WHITEY TOLLIVER	BIG DOGS	20.85
JIM TOUPAL	BAD KATZ	20.91
CHRIS TRAVERSIE SR	KNOT TONIGHT	22.19
SIMON TWO BULLS	LETS GET WEIRD	14.3
SHAQ TWO ELK	LETS GET WEIRD	14.98
SCOTT ULMER	ONE MORE HIT MAN	22.25
BRYCE VOIGT	POUR HORSEMAN	14.05
JASON VON ESCHEN	BIG DOGS	19.27
LIZA WEDDELL	THE SHENANIGATORS	15.24
POKEY WEDDELL	THE SHENANIGATORS	13.71
TOBIE WELCH	BAD KATZ	16.31
FARRAH WESTERMAN	THE SHENANIGATORS	14.57
JED WHITTINGTON	POUR HORSEMAN	28.6
Misty Wi Aceti	BAD COMPANY	25.75
DAVE WOODS	BIG DOGS	22.07
CALVIN WRIGHT JR	BIG KAHUNAS	18.41
MONA WRIGHT	NO SKILL JUST LUCK	15.4
CALVIN WRIGHT SR	BIG KAHUNAS	17.65
JORDAN WUNDER	HERE FOR BEER	26.81
BRYCEN ZEPHIER	KHRONIC ALCOHOLICS	21.68
Burgess Zephier	DANTE MAFIA	18.89
HANK ZEPHIER	OUTLAWZ	24.82
JEWEL ZEPHIER	LETS GET WEIRD	15.36
JODY ZEPHIER	KHRONIC ALCOHOLICS	16.99
TODD ZEPHIER	LETS GET WEIRD	18.85